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18965 ALLOUCH Ariane Cécile
46848 AMOSSE Maélle Sophie
34514 ARNAUD Salomé Marguerite
13213 ATTRA Maélys Annie, Marie
16502 BACHELET Thibault Auguste, Edouard
49798 BACQUET Paulin Bernard, Claude
22190 BAKKOURI Adam
41115 BARDOU Svetlana Zenaide, Anatolie
12679 BARTHELEMY Lois Pierre, Emile
13564 BAUDRY Marielle Hélene, Colette
33636 BAYLE Eléonore Rose, Astrid
35871 BAYLE Garance Adélaide
10713 BECAN Eliott Thanh, Emmanuel
41218 BEGIN Line
29083 BENEDETTI Lorenzo Hugo, Daniel, Gérard
29465 BERNARD--WYATT Chloé Eva, Mathilde
31819 BIENAYME Florent
52413 BOISSON Hugo Alexandre
37067 BOIVENT Lolie Victorine
38020 BONNA Baptiste Roland, Patrick
17718 BONNEAU Alice Héloise, Marie
21953 BONNET--CLAVIERES Elliot
31128 BONNEVILLE Agnés Marie, Anne-Claire
47087 BOUGHALMI Yasser Nassim
11923 BOURGKARD Fanette Marie, Jeannine
42205 BRACQ Bastian Michel, Jean
11927 BREVIERE Samuel
42900 BRIAND--HOMSY Sacha Fred, Francois
40464 BRUNARD Eglantine
14048 BRUNEL Lilian Pierre, Gilles
14832 BUCHERT Agathe Charlotte Marie
11781 CABESTRE--CASTRO Raphaél Victor
14819 CACHEUX Nolan
48946 CALVEZ Martin Louis
16897 CAROU Emilie Suzanne
47972 CARRIER Jules Paul, Louis
11744 CERFONTAINE Thimothé Auréle Axel
45370 CHAPEYROUX-JELOWICKI Raphaél
11973 CHAPRON Raphaél Henri, Jean
13643 CHOUITER Sarah
14404 CLAEYS Aimée
53313 COLLET--BENDA Baptiste Pierre, Antoine
42372 COLLIGNON Faustine
13971 CORE Mathias Jean, Joél
32199 COSTES Camille Iréne, Anthonie
22472 DA SILVA Eden Cassandre, Phoebe
31850 DADRIER Eléonore Camille, Annie
17895 DAUCHIN Anais
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42379
41389
21676
40322
42442
47683
22692
51252
11569
36174
33185
47996
34887
22041
23342
40566
50121
30173
17686
37304
12246
37700
19761
17803
21909
28497
23666
21983
13082
34408
37641
34481
55574
30471
18441
37264
49519
40097
48476
37963
25801
36830
45052
48656
36094
25703
55799
45967

DE NOIROT DE TOURNAY
DE PERETTI--VILLAR GOMEZ
DELACROIX

DENIAUD

DENTZ

DESRAME

DI MASCIO

DIALLO

DJAHAN
DUCHOSSOY

FABIEN
FAURE--CONTER
FAVREL

FERRAZ

FISCHER

FONTAINE

FORT

FOURNIER
FREMONDIERE--GODET
GAILLARD

GARCIA

GAUMERAIS

GOETZ

GUIJARRO

HOHENER

HONG

HONTARREDE

HOPP
HUBAUT--SAINT-MARC
HUNGLER

ISACH PICHLAK
JALON

JOCTEUR MONROZIER FABRE
JOUFFROY
KHARCHENKOVA
KURDZIEL--VINCENT
LAGACHE

LE BOT

LE COZ

LE GUERN

LE MEITOUR

LE VOT
LEBLANC--LEDUC
LECANU

LEGRAND

LEMOINE

LETAC

LEYSSENS
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Hermine Marie, Louise, Elisabeth
Pablo

Victor Frédéric

Chloé Camille, Marie

Cyril Jean-Pierre

Alix Myriam, Teresa

Ambre Mérielle

Thomas Didier, Yaya, Jean-Emile
Leyli Gabrielle

Manon Fabienne, Clémence
Léandre Jean, Michel
Juliette Clotilde, Annie
Antoine Richard, Roger
Adrien Lucas, Fernando
Anne-Soléne Geneviéve, Marguerite
Valentine Leila, Suzanne
Maélle Delphine, Virginie
Roman

Louis Matthéo

Maxime Jean, Antoine

Hugo Kiran, Pierre, Antoine
Camille Marie, Charline
Alexis

Hugo Marc

Lina Salomé, Amélie

Anna

Treyvor

Loic Jean-Pierre, Francis
Raphaél Jean, Damien
Mateo

Jules

Cbme Marie, Eric

Come Ethan

Timothée

Tatyana

Zoé Lili

Camille Gilbert

Aubin Joseph, Marie
Titouan

Lucie

Juliette Louise, Emmanuelle
Matthieu Clément, Pierre
Mahé Marie-Ange

Marine

Arthur Yanis, Pierre

Mila Lou, Agathe

Nathan Joél, Gérard
Thomas René, Dominique
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50220
41789
11969
27612
30542
13651
50078
13354
12543
13690
23251
38751
24918
28148
16514
12361
42468
45344
35856
52664
59269
10982
13833
36934
39059
34284
52680
40427
34836
45360
47206
23434
38575

38226

40562
31049
12286
13662
30738
41300
47045
35986
16419
27873
12079
28059
12718
42600

ENS DE LYON

LHOPITALLIER
LODAY
LUCET
MANGEON
MANNEVILLE
MARCHE
MARGHERIO
MARMOTTANT
MARTIN
MASUREL
MATHEZ
MATHIEU
MAZELLE
MEDANE
MEUDRE
MOISEENKO
MORIN
MULCEY
MULLIEZ
NAUDIN
NAYROLLES
NESPOULOUS
NGUYEN
OUADI
PAINEAU

PAVIN DE LAFARGE

PESCHARD
PICARD
PICARD

PIETRAIN--CAMP

PINON
POINSIGNON
POSTOLLEC

PREVOTEAU LE PELLETIER

DUCLARY
PYOT
RABASSE
RAHMOUNI
RAMETTE
REGHEASSE
RIVIERE
ROBERT
RODRIGUEZ
ROELTGEN
ROMAND
RONZON
ROUHIER
ROUVRAIS
RYSER
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Angélique Céline, Lucie

Bastien Loic
Hortense Noémie
Tino

Juliette

Chloé Julie

Maéline Chloé, Elise

Thibaud Hugues, Florian

Léo André, Gérard

Ulysse Jibril, Benjamin, Marie

Florian
Frangois

llian Fabrice, Laurent
Maxime Amar Pierre

Victoria Marie
llya

Nine Soizic, Marie

Joseph Hévrard

Barthélemy Grégoire, Marie

Maxime
Eliott Pierre-Alain

Nathan Al, Jean-André
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Charles-Antoine Louis, Alexandre, Linh-Dang, Reasey-Tup

Reda

Arthur Thomas, Marie
Anaélle Virginie, Marie
Nicolas Paul, Antoine, Nahuel

Maé Hélene
Zita Marie

Romaric Jacques, Elie
Hugues Sisgismond

Lou Marie, Izenah
Marine

Théodore Pierre, Marie

Marion Joseph, Annie, Christophe

Alice Bao, Anh
Adel Sajed

Bartholomé Pierre, Félix
Madeleine Thérése, Marie
Lyssambre Bérengére

Luc Thierry, Jean

Hugo Manuel, Bernard
Mathilde Christiane, Thérese
Charlotte Marie Josette

Vivien Antoine
Alice Clara, Owen

Morgane Marie-Madeleine, Francgoise

Samuel Valentin
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43771 SABINE--MANIER Mattéo

38433 SALACHAS Owen

30038 SALOME Noa Francois, Anicet

58281 SARRET Raphaél Marie, Alain

18966 SENECHAL DESCARGUES Naél

28708 SIMON Jade Claudine, Marie-Christine

55509 SOW--CONTE Cassim

33495 SPINOSI Fanny Emmanuelle, Marie

11139 TACH Margot Catherine, Alice

55922 TALON Olivia Julia, Jagoda

28107 TAMBY Joshua David

41126 TARRADE Mathis Guilhem, Tanguy

29506 TENA--MOLINIER Maéliss

10551 THOMAS-CHEMIN Maia Zoé, Juliet

30972 TORRIN Raphael Aristide, Abraham, Attila, Alf

27033 TREILHOU Cécile Amélie

29190 TROLLE Matthieu Albert, Désiré

46063 TSCHOPP Yanis

13967 URBAN David

31777 VAILLER Francois André, Richard

34835 VANCAEYZEELE Solenn Carole

28540 VARACHE Matthias André Roger

14106 VERICEL Coline Rose, Marine

33167 VIGNEAU Marc Marie, Bertrand

14515 WITRANT Elvire Ysabeau, Ewy, Clothilde, Ludvika

43721 YHUEL Léane Kate, Margaéte

31041 ZAKEOSSIAN Levan

56174 ZHANG Sylvain Yuwen

58950 ZUBER Marwan Emile, Mario, Dris

Liste arrétée a 173 noms.

Le président du jury
Philippe Odier
Le 06/06/2025

Page 4 sur 4



